Laser
Soheil Sohani PhD PT
Assistant professor of IUMS 1 21نوامبر 04
Dr. Soheil Sohani PhD PT IUMS
2 21نوامبر 04
Dr. Soheil Sohani PhD PT IUMS
3 21نوامبر 04
Dr. Soheil Sohani PhD PT IUMS

AVERAGE
POWER
OPTION
PEAK
POWER
PW
INFRARED
CW
INFRARED
CW
VISIBLE
910nm 810nm 980nm 1064nm 650nm
LCPS5 LUMIX® C.P.S. 5W 45W 1W 2W 2W 130 mW
LCPS6 LUMIX® C.P.S. 6W 45W 1W 3W 2W 130 mW
LCPS701 LUMIX® C.P.S. 7W 45W 1W 3W 3W 130 mW
LCPS702 LUMIX® C.P.S. 7W 45W 1W 6W 130 mW
LCPS901 LUMIX® C.P.S. 9W 45W 1W 8W 130 mW
LCPS902 LUMIX® C.P.S. 9W 45W 1W 8W 130 mW
LCPS12 LUMIX® C.P.S. 12W 45W 1W 11W 130 mW
LCPS1501 LUMIX® C.P.S. 15W 45W 1W 6W 8W 130 mW
LCPS1502 LUMIX® C.P.S. 15W 45W 1W 6W 8W 130 mW
LCPS17 LUMIX® C.P.S. 17W 45W 1W 16W 130 mW
LCPS31 LUMIX® C.P.S. 31W 45W 1W 30W 130 mW
11 VERSIONS
Dr. Soheil Sohani PhD PT IUMS
2132نوامبر 04
650nm